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Your Power Testing Solution
IT2800R % Sf5ZFN=E$ 7t SMU

tRER YR EINEE
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Lead resistance(x4)
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BEXEHSEMHNEEZESH - REMHNBEXEFBRMERAEMENZ BB —MEE, A5+ SAH4H
MEEETHBYNXR, IRAENGTFEESS UM ERSHRENBAREX, RENZE M2 RANRE

Wi 75 7%, EBRARETRESE, BHES, WHFRNLEIRTEEENR,

B AR ARR IO RE, 1L RTHFE D T EERR)

FBRTRERNERBITERME, IT2800R 5™ SN A fEBEIR,
BBR, 6L HMF R AR, ERE T T B RPN ThEE, IUE
Bh T2 M B 47 b 53 BB A 1 XS DU TIhAE K 14 REPT S MBI RZ Mo
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WFEES /K FEMNELEENAN A, IT2800RFISMUA

BEABEETFX, MeasureBNIHELZAEMHE1I008 S, IT2800 Series
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ZBERER, BIRSET AT
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Your Power Testing Solution

IT2800R % SFEFN=EHE T SMU

IT2806 EMIZASEK

TERESERE 0~40°C REBI X% RABER 3.03ADC/10.5A Pluse
T ek 0~2000M IMERST Rar®) | 450 mm (D) x214mm (W) x 882 mm(H) pE:R i 1| USB/LAN/GPIB(i%Ez)
BATESEE 90~260V g2 6.7kg ARG b A

RN ES 50/60Hz RAINE 20W BRI IR DB25

REEEREERYES 250VA BRALIEBE 210V 5 MR 8] 100us

FBES B

BERshoh

79

6V
200V
12v

FBIESE

(=i
+£200mV
+2v
20V
+200v

100nV
1uv
10uv
100uVv

Source/Measurey) E

RERE
0.015%+300uV
0.015%+300uV
0.015%+1mV
0.015%+10mV

MENSE

0.015%+300uV
0.015%+300uV
0.015%+1mV

0.015%+10mV

SN e

i Source/Measures 13
+10nA 10fA 0.19%+50pA *3 0.19%+50pA *3
+100nA 100fA 0.06%+100pA 0.06%+100pA
+1uA 1pA 0.025%+300pA 0.025%+300pA
+10uA 10pA 0.025%+700pA 0.025%+700pA
+100uA 100pA 0.02%+6nA 0.02%+6nA
+1ImA 1nA 0.02%+60nA 0.02%+60nA
+10mA 10nA 0.02%+600nA 0.02%+600nA
+100mA 100nA 0.02%+6uUA 0.02%+6uUA
+1A 1uA 0.05%+500uA 0.05%+500uA
+3A 10uA 0.05%+1.5mA 0.05%+1.5mA
+10A*1 10uA 0.4%+25mA *2 0.4%+25mA *2

1 BXoFREC

2 MERFE 0.01PLC
“3MEEE 5PLC

FEPEIE 2 (4415 T 2VETS)

20Q
200Q
2KQ
20KQ
200KQ
2MQ
20MQ

S

10uQ
100uQ
1mQ
10mQ
100mQ
1Q
1KQ

M ER TR

1A
100mA
10mA
ImA
100uA
10uA
1uA
100nA

B ARASiL
1A
100mA
10mA
1ImA
100uA
10uA
1uA
1uA

0.1%+300uQ)
0.055%+3mQ
0.055%+30mQ
0.055%+300mQ
0.055%+3Q
0.055%+30Q
0.07%+300Q
0.35%+3kQ

07 1280077 RS T SMU
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proHIRSER

SBORZEE: 100us | BOMEERRATE: 10us

ReHEE RABERR BRAREEM BRABHEE
6V 3A 3A TR 100%
DCRzRk 20V 1A 1A TR 100%
200V 0.1A 0.1A ZIR 100%
B 12v 10A 0.5A 1ms 2.50%
200V 1A 50mA 2.5ms 2.50%

PLCREEIKSEE (RSN INEA2AI%)

0.1PLC 0.05% 0.01% 0.01%
0.01PLC 0.3% 0.05% 0.02%
0.001PLC 1.5% 0.30% 0.05%

PLC 1uA~10uA 100uA~100mA
0.1PLC 0.20% 0.01% 0.01% 0.01% 0.05%
0.01PLC 1.00% 0.10% 0.08% 0.05% 0.30%
0.001PLC 5.00% 1% 0.50% 0.50% 0.50%

TSI

BEZRE (0°C~18°CH128°C~50°C) +0.15x48E181R/°C
EBERIEIEA (10Hz~20MHz) 20mVpp (1ARangeXz L)

EREREHT, ARERAEN0.1%UNATRERIETE
T AEEM10%~90%

Ho R S R ) 200mVEFE: <100uS (3Arange)

2VE#E: <120uS (3Arange)

20VEFZ: <250uS (1Arange)

200VE7#E: <400uS(100mArange)
TERRREHT, RERAEN0.1%URFTEZH8TE
St N EFEA910%~90%

100nAZ7FE: <5mS

1UAEFE: <600uS

10uAZFZ: <350uS

B A AR B AT 18] _
100uAEF2: <200uS
ImAE71Z: <150uS
10mAEF2: <150uS
100mAEFZ: <150uS
1AZ72: <300uS
3AEFE: <80uS
BRI < (0.1%+10mV) . FHNEFZMN10%~90%, HFATAZ
BB R <0.1%. F#HNEFRH10%~90%, HBFEHE
HEREREE kT <250mVo 100KfAZ, 20MHZH3E
BRERL i F <250mV/R#%E, 20MHZ& 3
RABMRE 0.01uF (EEE&E) 50uf(ERAER)
BEREEBE Force-4fi S FE 2 18] B9 SRR EB R =250V DC
GUARDIRIFKIA & <ImV
GUARD#IHHFEHT >10KQ Typical
HigmE >1GQ, <4700pF
Sense5AM R ABEE 4V
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IT2800R % SFEFN=EHE T SMU

IT2805 & MIZA S

TERESEE 0~40°C REH X% =AM 1.515A

T ek 0~2000M IMERST Ratr®) | 450 mm (D) x214mm (W) x 882 mm(H) pE:Ri 1| USB/LAN/GPIB(%Ez)
BATESEE 90~260V g2 6.7kg AGRL b A

RN 50/60Hz RAINE 20W BRI IR DB25

REEERIEERYES 250VA BRALIEBE 210V 5 MR EY 8] 100us

BESHER

BERShkh

BEEE
R BTN 85U B
+200mV 1uv 0.015%+300uV 100nV 0.015%+300uV
+2V 10uVv 0.015%+300uV luv 0.015%+300uV
+20V 100uV 0.015%+1mV 10uVv 0.015%+1mV
+200V mV 0.015%+10mV 100uV 0.015%+10mV
BB miE
i LW
+10nA 100fA 0.1%+50pA *1 10fA 0.1%+50pA *1
+100nA 1pA 0.06%+100pA 100fA 0.06%+100pA
+1uA 10pA 0.025%+300pA 1pA 0.025%+300pA
+10uA 100pA 0.025%+700pA 10pA 0.025%+700pA
+100uA 1nA 0.02%+6nA 100pA 0.02%+6nA
+1mA 10nA 0.02%+60nA 1nA 0.02%+60nA
+10mA 100nA 0.02%+600nA 10nA 0.02%+600nA
+100mA 1uA 0.02%+6UA 100nA 0.02%+6uUA
+1A 10uA 0.05%+500UA 1uA 0.05%+500UA
+1.5A 10uA 0.05%+1.5mA 1uA 0.05%+1.5mA
*1 MEBERE 5PLC
FEPEIE A (4L1E . 2VETR)
i £E EB
1A 0.1%+300uQ
20Q 10uQ 100mA 100mA 0.055%+3mQ
200Q 100uQ) 10mA 10mA 0.055%+30mQ
2KQ 1mQ ImA ImA 0.055%+300mQ
20KQ 10mQ 100uA 100uA 0.055%+3Q
200KQ 100mQ 10uA 10uA 0.055%+30Q
2MQ 1Q 1uA 1uA 0.07%+300Q
20MQ 1KQ 100nA 1uA 0.35%+3kQ

09 12800%7 BmHEZIRNEHE T SMU
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proHIRSER

SBOREEE: 100us | BOMEERATE: 10us

REHEE RABERER BARERER BRABHEE
6V 1.5A 1.5A TR 100%
DCRzBks 20 1A 1A ZIR 100%
200 0.1A 0.1A ZIR 100%

PLCIEERE (BRIMINEFZRI%)

PLC 200mV 2V 20V~200V
0.1PLC 0.05% 0.01% 0.01%
0.01PLC 0.30% 0.05% 0.02%
0.001PLC 1.5% 0.30% 0.05%

PLC 1uA~10uA 100uA~100mA
0.1PLC 0.20% 0.01% 0.01% 0.01% 0.05%
0.01PLC 1.00% 0.10% 0.08% 0.05% 0.30%
0.001PLC 5.00% 1% 0.50% 0.50% 0.50%

TS

BEZRE (0°C~18°CH128°C~50°C) +0.15x45E3515/°C

EBIERIEIRA (10Hz~20MHz) 20mVpp (1ARangeXz L)

FEFRREMT, ARERAEMN0.1%UNATERIETE
FIHAEIEM10%~90%

e e 200mVEFE: <100uS (3Arange)

2VE#Z: <120uS (3Arange)

20VE#E: <250uS (1Arange)

200VE7#E: <400uS(100mArange)

AR M, AEIRAEMN0.1%UNFTEERIBTE
T ANEFEM10%~90%

100nAZE7FE: <5mS

1UAEFE: <600uS

10uAZEFE: <350uS

SFta =05,
BRI e 100uABF2: <200uS
ImAE72: <150uS
10mAETE: <150uS
100mAE7T2: <150uS
1AE72: <300uS
3AE2: <80uS
BB R < (0.1%+10mV) . FHAEIEM10%~90%, EBRATAZE
BB IR <0.1%. FHNEFEH10%~90%, FBIEMAE
BEREREE kT <250mVo 100KfAZ, 20MHZH3E
BREEL M F <250mV/R#%E, 20MHzZ& 3
RABMERE 0.01uF (EEER) 50uf(ZEBEEER)
BRFEBE Force-itHimAI A Fa i 2 8] AN R A BBJE /9 £ 250V DC
GUARDfRIPSS IR B R <1lmvV
GUARD#IH R >10KQ Typical
HIRPEE >1G60, <4700pF
Sense 5 AR ABEE 4V
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IT2800R % SFEFN=EHE T SMU

IT2801 EMIZAS K

TERESEH 0~40°C REA X4 RAER 1.05A

TSR 0~2000M IR Fa#rE) | 450mm () x214mm (W) x88.2 mm(H) BNEO USB/LAN/GPIB(i%Ez)
BATESEE 90~260V g2 6.7kg AGRL b A

RN 50/60Hz RAINE 20W BRI IR DB25

M EBMEINER 250VA BRATIERE 1050V b= DIV 100us

BB RS
=i Source/Measures3 ¥ IRENEE NEFEE
+200mV 100nV 0.015%+300uV 0.015%+300uV
+2v luv 0.015%+300uV 0.015%+300uV
+20V 10uv 0.015%+1mV 0.015%+1mV
+200v 100uVv 0.015%+10mV 0.015%+10mV
41000V ImV 0.02%+50mV 0.02%+50mV
TR
(=1 Source/Measure7) ¥R STENEE
+1uA 1pA 0.025%+300pA 0.025%+300pA
+10uA 10pA 0.025%+700pA 0.025%+700pA
+100uA 100pA 0.025%+6nA 0.025%+6nA
+1mA 1nA 0.025%+60nA 0.025%+60nA
+10mA 10nA 0.025%+600nA 0.025%+600nA
+100mA 100nA 0.025%+6UA 0.025%+6uA
+1A 1uA 0.03%+500uA 0.03%+500uA
EBPRTEER (44L1E T 2VETR)
i 5 Bk L T
2Q) 1uQ 1A 1A 0.1%+300uQ)
200 10uQ) 100mA 100mA 0.055%+3mQ
2000 100uQ 10mA 10mA 0.055%+30mQ
2KQ ImQ 1ImA 1ImA 0.055%+300mQ
20KQ 10mQ 100uA 100uA 0.055%+3Q
200KQ 100mQ 10uA 10uA 0.055%+30Q
2MQ 10 1uA 1uA 0.07%+300Q
20MQ 1KQ 100nA 1uA 0.35%+3kQ

PLCRRETAEE (RSN INEFZHY%)

1uA~10uA 100uA~100mA 20V~1000V
0.1PLC 0.01% 0.01% 0.05% 0.08% 0.01% 0.01%
0.01PLC 0.08% 0.05% 0.30% 0.50% 0.05% 0.02%
0.001PLC 0.50% 0.5% 0.50% 3% 0.30% 0.05%

11 11280057 EHEZFENE ST SMU




IS

Your Power Testing Solution
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SBEZRE (0°C~18°CH28°C~50°C)
BERHEE (10Hz~20MHz)

EB R AR RE A )

EB A AR RE A )

BB R A

BRI
BERERET IS+
BRERD T
RABMERE

BRI ERE
GUARDIRIFKIE &
GUARD#gIHHBRIT
HigmE
Sense5A MR ABEE

+0.15x4EE1E1R/°C

30mV p-p

FEFREHT, RERAEN0.1%U AR E)
FHAEIEMN10%~90%

200mVE7FE: <450uS

2VEfE: <700uS

20VEFE: <250uS

200VE72: <300uS

1000VEFE: <5mS

THEET, FHENEER910%~90%
200mVEF2: 2mV/uS

VEFRZ: 20mV/uS

20VE72: 200mV/uS

200VEFE: 1.8V/uS

1000VE7#E: 1V/uS

TERRREHT, REIRAER0. 1% RPIEERTIE
T AEFEM10%~90%

1uAE72: <1.5mS

10uAZF2: <1mS

100uAZ7FE: <300uS

ImAEF2: <300uS

10mAE72: <300uS

100mAZ72: <300uS

1A272: <300uS

< (0.1%+10mV) . F#HRNEIZEI10%~90%, EBFEAE
<0.1%. FHANEFEH10%~90%, FBREMAE
<250mV, 100KfaZ;, 20MHz® %
<250mV/R#i%EL, 20MHZ® 3

0.01uF

Force-fi i unFI AL Fa Y 2 B0 S A BB 9 =250V DC
<lmV

>10KQ Typical

>1GQ, <4700pF

4V
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